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Walking: 1hr 30 mins
Running: not suitable

6.00  km Radwinter
& Mortlocks

Walk title:

Walking boots
or wellies

Why not treat yourself
after your walk with

tea & cake from
Piglets’ café menu
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Across �eld

Borrow
wellies from
our Boot
Room

To Lower Green

Wight’s
Yard

The Grange short cut

W
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RADWINTER

Sch.

3.10 miles / 5.0 km

(1 hr 14 mins)

3.23 m
iles / 5.19 km

(1 hr 18 m
ins)

3.72  miles

37

37

38

38

39

39

40

40

41

41

The G
range short cut (total 3.1 m

iles / 5 km
), 1 hr 14 m

ins
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Jenkinhogs
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Geoffrey
Parker
Games
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3.23 m
iles / 5.19 km

 (1 hr 18 m
ins)
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 YOU KNOW
?Wimbish

has more public
footpaths than any

other Essex
parish
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